.H

= RESULTADOS DEL TORNEO

CAMPEON/A
SUBCAMPEON/A

CAMPEON/A
SUBCAMPEON/A

CAMPEON/A
SUBCAMPEON/A

12 CAT.
12 CAT.

23 CAT.
22 CAT.

12 CAT.
22 CAT.

Hcap
Hcap

Hcap
Hcap

Edu Ptrada
Jose Luis Moral

Joseba Julen Alboniga
Guillermo Urrutia

Scratch lanko Beitia
Scratch Jose Antonio Teran

(Logrofio 10-3-2026)




